SIR JOHN DEANE’S
SIXTH FORM COLLEGE
1557

Helsby & Frodsham

Time Bus Stop

7.30am Helsby Tesco

7.32am District Garage Helsby

7.34am Chester Road, Horse & Jockey

7.35am The Netherton Hall Pub

7.38am Frodsham, Main Street, Bears Paw

7.42am Fluin Lane, Community Centre

7.46am Kingsley Road, Methodist Church

7.48am B5152 Lady Heyes

7.52am Kingsley Road, Kingsley Primary School

7.53am Kingsley St John’s Primary School

7.55am B5152 Junction with Forest Lane

7.57am Hatchmere Crossroads

8.00am Norley, Post Office Lane

8.06am Maddocks Hill, Norley

8.20am The Hanging Gate

8.22am Acton Bridge Station AM, Hazel Pear/Hill Top Rd PM
8.45am Approximate arrival time at Sir John Deane’s Sixth Form College

The return journey is the reverse of the above route leaving Sir John Deane’s Sixth Form College at;
= 4.10pm Monday and Tuesday
= 3.25pm Wednesday, Thursday and Friday

- This service is managed by Sir John Deane’s Sixth Form College.
- Please note that times and routes are subject to change and will be finalised after enrolment.
- All services are subject to demand and viability.

Cost

Annual cost is payable in 10 monthly instalments of £96 per month commencing in September 2024 with
the final payment being made in June 2025.

Financial Commitment

A twelve-month commitment is required to use the service and pay the ten monthly instalments for the
annual cost in full. We do not offer a pay-as-you-go service. Parents of students enrolled at the college
who wish to terminate their contract during the year do so on the understanding that the remaining
portion of the annual cost will still be payable.




	Helsby & Frodsham
	The return journey is the reverse of the above route leaving Sir John Deane’s Sixth Form College at;
	 3.25pm Wednesday, Thursday and Friday 


